U.S. SKI AND SNOWBOARD ASSOCIATION

STURTEVANT'S CHERRY TREE CHARGE

USSA RACE CODE No. U0511

2016
PNSA

FEBRUARY 13,

DEER FLY
1670 M
1392 M

278 M-
1066 M
U934/11/13

(USA)

CMAC
Crystal Mt
SUPER-G MEN
OFFICIAL RESULTS
JURY TECHNICAL DATA
TD Wise, Barry (UsA) COURSE
REFEREE Reid, Rick (USA) START
ASSISTANT REF FINISH
CHIEF OF RACE Derwin, David (USA) VERTICAL DROP
LENGTH
HOMOLOG.Nr.
COURSE SETTER Hammond, Matthew (USA)
FORERUNNERS -A- weiss, Martin (Usa) -B- stamnes, Paul
-C_ -D-
-E- -F-
_G_ ..H..
_I_ -J_
GATES/DIR CHANGES 34/(29)
START TIME 14.30
WEATHER: OVERCAST SNOW: HEAVY SNOW TEMP

PL BIB USSA

Nr Nr
1 1 P6113724
2 57 P6381560
3 8 P6181291
4 30 P6384309
5 5 P6381495
6 15 P6433999
7 9 P6261826
8 53 P6588680
9 7 P6259071
10 28 P6003404
11 29 P6328704
12 39 P6373250
13 54 P6279656
14 36 P6476980
15 37 P6344986
16 19 P6319891
17 56 P6524466
18 14 P6496915
19 12 pP6622141
20 26 P6364313
21 17 P6433504
22 31 P6543813
23 38 P6419433
24 33 P6486699
25 44 P6507720
26 22 P6281594
27 55 P6543342
28 23 P6660955
29 46 P6486622
30 6 P6330022
31 42 P6417165
DID NOT START

45 P6625041

COMPETITOR-----—--=--=~-=

SURNAME+NAME

Ellis, Tyler
Davis, Micah
Koefoed, Jack
Kim, Theodore
Beck, Karl
White, Lewis
Kershaw, Ryan
Homewood, Carson
McBurney, Tiger
Fenn, Liam
Westman, Cale
Wagner, Billy
Paek, Alexander
Barwick, Graham
Frohlich, Sam
Abb, Stevan

Fox, Cormac
Wathen, Lucas
Barrow, Abraham
Niemann, Jacob
Vanderhoef, Ian
Graves, Evan
Wilkinson, Ben-Martin
Graves, Macallister
Bras, Antoni
Golik, Ethan
Eelnurme, Andrew
Bernhardt, Ethan
Ballweber, Quintin
Sharpe, Blake
Bannecker, Joe

Mummulla, Aditya

UNOFFICIAL PENALTY 151.67

CLS CLUB/YR

U19
U19
U19
014
U14
U14
Ul4
U19
019
U19
U14
014
U1l4
U14
Ul4
Ul4
Ulé
Ul4
Ul4
Ul4
Ul4
Ul4
Ul4
Ul4
Ul4
Ul4
Ul4
Ul4
Uli4
ul9
Ul4

CMAC/98
TAS/99
CMAC/99
MBRT/03
TAS/02
CMAC/02
WPSC/02
CMAC/99
TAS/97
CMAC/97
SPAC/02
CMAC/02
TAS/03
CMAC/03
CMAC/03
WPSC/03
SsT/01
TAS/02
MRT/03
CMAC/02
TAS/03
TAS/02
CMARC/02
MRT/02
SPAC/02
CMAC/02
MBRT/03
MRT/03
CMAC/03
CMAC/99
CMAC/03

Ul4 TAS/03

259.94
277.08
286.
296.
305.04
356.27
410.
490.12
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43 P6324761
41 P6543607

DID NOT FINISH

35
32
25

P6418070
P6543458
P6273439
P6543391
P6543516
P6294831
P6555766
P6579302
P6444134
P6318891
P6244164

DISQUALIFIED

13-02-16 / Crystal Mt

Dennehy, Nolan
McNamara, Nicklas

Guo, Michael
Knowles, Jack
Dexrwin, Zachary
Beattie, Adam
Kragh, Sebastian
Beres, John
Lakey, Joseph
Pickett, Casey
Honeybone, Georgie
Knight, Kenny
Paek, Maximilian

LIST: NLMB16

Ul4
Ul4

CMAC/03
TAS/03

Ul4 CMAC/03
Ul4 MBRT/02
Ul4 CMAC/02
Ul4 TAS/02
Ul4 TAS/03
Ul4 TAS/02
Ul6 CART/00
Ul4 MRT/02
Ul4 CMAC/03
Ul4 WPSC/03
Ul9 CMAC/99

TECHNICAL DELEGATE

Wise, Barry

U0511

(Usa)

zM8 / 2

DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND TIMING

ALGE TIMY TIMING



U.S. SKI AND SNOWBOARD ASSOCIATION
STURTEVANT'S CHERRY TREE CHARGE

USSA RACE CODE No. U0511
CMAC FEBRUARY 13, 2016
Crystal Mt PNSA

SUPER-G MEN
USSA PENALTY CALCULATION

THE BEST 10 AT FINISH:

RACE BIB CODE COMPETITOR USSA BEST S RACE
RESULT NR. SURNAME+NAME POINTS POINTS
1 1 P6113724 Ellis, Tyler 82.06 82.06 0.00
2 57 P6381560 Davis, Micah 204.44 204.44 64.58
3 8 P6181291 Koefoed, Jack 235.35 235.35 80.27
4q 30 P6384309 Kim, Theodore 999.99 :
5 5 P6381495 Beck, Karl 999.99
6 15 P6433999 White, Lewis 999.99
7 9 P6261826 Kershaw, Ryan 999.99
8 53 P6588680 Homewood, Carson 369.22
9 7 P6259071 McBurney, Tiger 216.43 216.43 144.67
10 28 P6003404 Fenn, Liam 284.96  284.96 151.71

THE BEST 5 AT START:

1 1 P6113724 Ellis, Tyler 82.06
DNF1 3 P6244164 Paek, Maximilian 196.44
2 57 P6381560 Davis, Micah 204.44
9 7 P6259071 McBurney, Tiger 216.43
3 8 P6181291 Koefoed, Jack 235.35
TOTALS e
(B) USSA POINTS OF BEST S5 AT START 934,72 —==mee--
(A) USSA POINTS OF BEST 5 TO FINISH IN TOP 10 1023.24  ----—-—-
(C) RACE POINTS OF CORRESPONDING COMPETITORS 441.23
CALCULATED PENALTY 1023.24 + 934.72 - 441.23 : 10 = 151.673
(A) (B) (C)
ROUNDED 151.67
PENALTY APPLIED: . 151.67
Wisdl, rry (USA)
13-02-16 / Crystal Mt LIST: NLM816 00511 ZM9 /1

DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND TIMING ALGE TIMY TIMING



